

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd	on	A/C	1st	
N/Work:-	Phulwara to Chaurpur				
	Via Madhopur done				
N/Agency:-	Arvind Singh				
Ag NO:-	18/2019-20				
Ag value:-					
Ag Date:-	16.12.19				
Completed:-	05-08-2020				

				Work done	
①	Const of	Subgrade and			
	Earth	Shoulder etc			150.00
2	10	50.00	0.750	0.200 (av)	522.00
2	5	50.00	0.700	0.300 (av)	105.00
2	6	50.00	0.790	0.200 (av)	194.20
					349.20
②	Providing and	Drainage	reflectorised		
	Traffic	Sigors	etc		
(1)	Common	equilateral.			
		10 nos			
③	Providing and	Drainage	Samplary		
	Pillar etc	all complete			
					30 nos

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Provide brackets sub base					
⑤ Provide laying 90M etc all complete job -					
107.00 m ³ @ 3951.80/m ³ → Rs					422843.00
⑥ Provide and laying 90M etc all complete job -					
147.54 m ³ @ 3645.87/m ³ → Rs					537912.00
⑦ Provide and applying Primer Coats etc all					
1967.20 m ² @ 41.00/m ² → Rs					80734.00
⑧ Provide laying and rolling of Close graded etc all					
1967.20 m ² @ 202.58/m ² → Rs					398515.00
⑨ Provide and applying Primer Coats etc all complete					
11663.20 m ² @ 13.91/m ² → Rs					162235.00
⑩ Provide and laying SDBC etc all					
242.40 m ³ @ 10340.56/m ³ → Rs					2506552.00
⑪ Provide and laying kilometer etc all complete job -					
(1) - 30 nos @ 2373.69/each, Rs					7121.00
(1) - 10 nos @ 639.79/each → Rs					6398.00
(12) Retro reflectorised traffic signs etc					
(1) - 10 nos					
7 nos - 10 nos					
Continuation					
20 nos @ 3601.51/each					
→ Rs					3602.00

* जब प्रत्येक प्राक्कलन या उपशीर्षक के सम्बन्ध में स्तम्भ 9 में जिसका लेखा स्पर्शीर्षक के सम्बन्ध में बाँटकर रखा जाता हो उस ताकि "निर्माण सार" में दर्ज किया जा सकें।

4
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) - 2 nos @ 4822.17/each					
					Rs 9654.00
(11) - 6 nos @ 4701.73/each					Rs 28210.00
(13) Road marking with heat thermoplastic etc					
812.00 m ² @ 735.46/each					Rs 37658.00
(14) Pounding and drying Lugo & manure					
(1) - 2 nos @ 11133.52/each					Rs 22268.00
(11) - 1 nos @ 11133.52/each					Rs 11133.00
(15) Brick masonry in CM (1:3)					
17.28 m ³ @ 5743.13/m ³					Rs 99241.00
(16) Plastering with cement mortar					
120.96 m ² @ 178.84/m ²					Rs 21269.00
(17) Painting two coats etc all					
120.96 m ² @ 86.96/m ²					Rs 10516.00
(19) Printing new letters etc all complete					
352.00 nos @ 131.25/each					Rs 46200.00
(20) Pounding and drying boundary Pillar etc					
30 nos @ 490.55/each					Rs 14717.00
(21) Planting of tree and their maintenance for one year					
128 nos @ 800.30/each					Rs 102438.00
					Rs 5356746.00

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner